
SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 53 1.509 4 2 7 1
SEO Hyun Min KR 67 35 1.914 2 1 11 2
LEPPENS Eddy BE 33 38 0.868 0 -3 4 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 67 49 1.367 4 3 7 1
DUONG Anh Vu VN 61 65 0.938 2 -1 4 2
PALAZON Javier ES 71 64 1.109 0 -2 6 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 72 47 1.531 4 3 6 1
HEO Jung Han KR 42 28 1.500 2 0 6 2
JUNG Ho Suk KR 55 42 1.309 0 -3 6 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 87 51 1.705 4 2 7 1
BULUT Savas TR 55 43 1.279 2 1 8 2

KIM Youong Woo KR 52 40 1.300 0 -3 6 3

KANG Dong Gung KR 76 60 1.266 4 2 8 1
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KANG Dong Gung KR 76 60 1.266 4 2 8 1
HOFMAN Glen NL 63 55 1.145 2 1 5 2
KANG In-Won KR 51 59 0.864 0 -3 7 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 67 43 1.558 4 3 9 1
KIM Jae Guen KR 66 58 1.137 2 0 5 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 48 40 1.200 0 -3 5 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 26 2.307 4 4 7 1
CHOI Jae-Dong KR 41 31 1.322 2 0 9 2

ARAI Tatsuo JP 42 30 1.400 0 -4 5 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 83 56 1.482 4 2 8 1
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 58 51 1.137 2 1 7 2

FUNAKI Kouji JP 56 50 1.120 0 -3 5 3

Hong Jin Pyo KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 7 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 59 55 1.072 2 -1 6 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 44 64 0.687 0 -3 3 3

YÜKSEL Ad TR 74 59 1 254 4 2 5 1
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YÜKSEL Adnan TR 74 59 1.254 4 2 5 1
ALP Ahmet TR 62 50 1.240 2 1 9 2

LEE Yun Sung KR 59 45 1.311 0 -3 9 3

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 69 66 1.045 4 2 8 1
KANG Ho Gyu KR 71 49 1.448 2 1 6 2
LY THE Vinh VN 56 55 1.018 0 -3 8 3

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 72 32 2.250 4 3 15 1
KIM Hyung Kon KR 65 51 1.274 2 0 13 2
SWITALA Joel FR 26 36 0.722 0 -3 4 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final
1st Rank

0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 26 2.307 4 4 7 1
0 Hong Jin Pyo KR 60 41 1.463 4 4 7 2
0 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 72 32 2.250 4 3 15 3
0 LEE Seung Jin KR 67 43 1.558 4 3 9 4
0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 72 47 1.531 4 3 6 5
0 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 67 49 1.367 4 3 7 6
0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 87 51 1.705 4 2 7 7
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 53 1.509 4 2 7 8

KIM Heang Jik KR 83 56 1.482 4 2 8 9
KANG Dong Gung KR 76 60 1.266 4 2 8 10

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 74 59 1.254 4 2 5 11
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 69 66 1.045 4 2 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
2nd Rank
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y 2nd Rank
1 SEO Hyun Min KR 67 35 1.914 2 1 11 1
2 KANG Ho Gyu KR 71 49 1.448 2 1 6 2
3 BULUT Savas TR 55 43 1.279 2 1 8 3
4 ALP Ahmet TR 62 50 1.240 2 1 9 4
5 HOFMAN Glen NL 63 55 1.145 2 1 5 5
6 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 58 51 1.137 2 1 7 6
7 HEO Jung Han KR 42 28 1.500 2 0 6 7
8 CHOI Jae-Dong KR 41 31 1.322 2 0 9 8
9 KIM Hyung Kon KR 65 51 1.274 2 0 13 9

10 KIM Jae Guen KR 66 58 1.137 2 0 5 10
11 SIDHOM Sameh EG 59 55 1.072 2 -1 6 11
12 DUONG Anh Vu VN 61 65 0.938 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
3rd Rank

13 PALAZON Javier ES 71 64 1.109 0 -2 6 1
14 LEE Yun Sung KR 59 45 1 311 0 3 9 214 LEE Yun Sung KR 59 45 1.311 0 -3 9 2
15 JUNG Ho Suk KR 55 42 1.309 0 -3 6 3
16 KIM Youong Woo KR 52 40 1.300 0 -3 6 4
17 FORTHOMME Roland BE 48 40 1.200 0 -3 5 5
18 FUNAKI Kouji JP 56 50 1.120 0 -3 5 6
19 LY THE Vinh VN 56 55 1.018 0 -3 8 7
20 LEPPENS Eddy BE 33 38 0.868 0 -3 4 8
21 KANG In-Won KR 51 59 0.864 0 -3 7 9
22 SWITALA Joel FR 26 36 0.722 0 -3 4 10
23 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 44 64 0.687 0 -3 3 11
24 ARAI Tatsuo JP 42 30 1.400 0 -4 5 12
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